
Show #A6303 (Beckey Schooler): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

2 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

3 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

4 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

5 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

6 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

7 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

8 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

9 545 Im Already Dressed Bren Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

2 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

3 560 Powder And Lead Delaney Dickens Delaney Dickens

4 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

5 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

6 437 Nodoubtimaccountable Brynn Beeler Brynn Beeler

7 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

8 815 Scamps Izzy Buck Jordan Anne Vandervort Jordan Anne Vandervort

9 319 Do It Like That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini

5. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

3 300 A New Dimension Kathryn G Bunting Kathryn G Bunting

4 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

5 501 Homerun Hopeful Lexus Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

6 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

7 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

8 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

9 158 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles Taylor Searles

10 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

11 816 Chocolate Night Out Lauren Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

12 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 413 Fools Rush N Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson

2 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

3 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger



Show #A6303 (Beckey Schooler): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

4 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

5 494 Good Night Zip Katie McClaskey Katie McCluskey

6 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

7 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

8 444 WO BLACK BETTY Michaela M Rainforth Greg & Michaela Rainforth

9 844 Detailed By Krymsun Renae Martens Renae Martens

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

2 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

3 311 Sure Enough Lazy Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

4 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

5 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

6 222 Loping For Assets Matthew Hickman Matthew Hickman

7 699 Mind On My Money Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

8 455 Willy Wicked Good Hannah E Loseke Galen Loseke

9 855 Rl Top Knot Paris M Nottingham Jeanne Nottingham

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

2 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

3 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

4 833 Its Sheer Luck Monica A Edler Monica A Edler

5 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

6 312 Huntin For Luxury Terry And Holly Schultz Terry And Holly Schultz

7 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

8 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

9 395 Shes Talkin Frost Nancy Greene Nancy Greene



Show #A6304 (Dean Bogart): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

2 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

3 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

4 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

5 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

6 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

7 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

8 545 Im Already Dressed Bren Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

9 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

2 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

3 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

4 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

5 432 The Big Bay Theory Dylan C Campbell Kim Hewett

6 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

7 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

8 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

9 588 CM Notice Me Gracie Philpot Keri Philpot

5. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 501 Homerun Hopeful Lexus Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

3 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

4 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

5 300 A New Dimension Kathryn G Bunting Kathryn G Bunting

6 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

7 158 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles Taylor Searles

8 173 There Goes My Zipper Olivia Stour Olivia Stour

9 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

10 816 Chocolate Night Out Lauren Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

11 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

12 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

2 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

3 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger



Show #A6304 (Dean Bogart): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

4 413 Fools Rush N Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson

5 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

6 494 Good Night Zip Katie McClaskey Katie McCluskey

7 837 Rockin In The Irons Heather Maas HEATHER MAAS

8 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

9 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

2 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 311 Sure Enough Lazy Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

4 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

5 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

6 699 Mind On My Money Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

7 100 He Got It All Shellie Dalluge Shellie Dalluge

8 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

9 222 Loping For Assets Matthew Hickman Matthew Hickman

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

3 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

4 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

5 833 Its Sheer Luck Monica A Edler Monica A Edler

6 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

7 811 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner

8 312 Huntin For Luxury Terry And Holly Schultz Terry And Holly Schultz

9 395 Shes Talkin Frost Nancy Greene Nancy Greene



Show #A6305 (Brad Kearns): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

2 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

3 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

4 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

5 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

6 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

7 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

8 545 Im Already Dressed Bren Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

9 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

2 560 Powder And Lead Delaney Dickens Delaney Dickens

3 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

4 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

5 432 The Big Bay Theory Dylan C Campbell Kim Hewett

6 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

7 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

8 437 Nodoubtimaccountable Brynn Beeler Brynn Beeler

9 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

5. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

3 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

4 501 Homerun Hopeful Lexus Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

5 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

6 300 A New Dimension Kathryn G Bunting Kathryn G Bunting

7 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

8 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

9 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

10 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

11 816 Chocolate Night Out Lauren Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

12 319 Do It Like That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

2 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger

3 494 Good Night Zip Katie McClaskey Katie McCluskey



Show #A6305 (Brad Kearns): Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

4 837 Rockin In The Irons Heather Maas HEATHER MAAS

5 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

6 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

7 413 Fools Rush N Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson

8 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

9 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

2 311 Sure Enough Lazy Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

3 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

4 699 Mind On My Money Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

5 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

6 616 Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

7 222 Loping For Assets Matthew Hickman Matthew Hickman

8 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

9 401 Luckys Jazz Russell Keith Mueller Russell Keith Mueller

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

3 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

4 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

5 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

6 114 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

7 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

8 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

9 811 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner


